

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIC

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1031/2014

C. ANGULAKSHMI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.PAPPATHI

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 15/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One month further time is granted to ensure
compliance of the previous order.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)
Court Master